
DUBAI
Yogesh Konda 
M: +971585390610
ykonda@milaha.com

SERVICE STRENGTHS

DOHA
Nehme Rahal
T: +974 44947229
M: +974 55365092
nrahal@milaha.com

DUBAI
Shurleen May Parroco 
M: +971 502914946
sparroco@milaha.com

Transit times from/to China 
to/from all Middle East Gulf ports.

•  Exclusive direct weekly service
linking China and UAE

•  Express Shuttle with best-in-class

SERVICE PROFILE

•  Middle East Gulf Ports to be served
via Jebel Ali on MILAHA's in-house
services network.

Transit Time - West Bound

•  Weekly Service
•  Rotation: 35 days
•  Number of vessels: 5

(2700 - 3000 TEUS nom.)

Transit Time - East Bound

PORT

PORT

SHANGHAI
NINGBO
SHEKOU

JEBEL ALI
ABU DHABI
SOHAR
HAMAD
SHUWAIKH
UMM QASR
DAMMAM
BAHRAIN

JEBEL ALI
17
16
14

ABU DHABI
18
17
15

SOHAR
19
18
16

UMM QASR
23
22
20

DAMMAM
20
19
17

BAHRAIN
19
18
16

SHUWAIKH
21
20
18

HAMAD
18
17
15

SHEKOU
3
2

18
19
20
21
26
23
27
21

NINGBO
1

15
16
17
18
23
20
24
18

SHANGHAI

14
15
16
17
22
19
23
17

www.milaha.comUpdated:  Sept 2024

Jebel Ali
Sohar

Hamad

Dammam

MILAHA GULF EX  PRESS |  MGX

Shanghai

Shekou

Ningbo
Umm QasrShuwaikh

Westbound
Eastbound
(VIA JEA)

CHINA

IRAQ

KUWAIT

KSA

QATAR

OMAN

UAE

CONTACTS

SCHEDULE PROFORMA - PORT ROTATION

SHANGHAI
NINGBO
SHEKOU
JEBEL ALI

Mon  03:00
Tue   06:00
Thu   23:00
Thu   23:00

Mon 15:00
Tue  18:00
Fri    11:00
Sat   21:00

WGQ 5
NBCT
MCT
DPW-T1 / T2

Port Terminal Window Start Window End Transhipment Via JEBEL ALI
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SHANGHAI NINGBO SHEKOU

DUBAI
Aditi Marathe 
T : +971 44078431
M: +971561761563 
amarathe@milaha.com

DOHA
Peter Henri Verheijen
T: +974 44947240
M: +974 33424210
pverheijen@milaha.com

DUBAI
Mostafa Mohamed Nasr Sarhan 
M: +971 558477165 
msarhan@milaha.com

DUBAI
Roland Kawilarang
T : +97144078402
M: +971 504023264

 

rkawilarang@milaha.com

CHINA
Becky Liang 
M: +86-18923866249 
asmng@unilogistics.com.cn

DUBAI
Ramy Raouf Saleeb
T:+ 97144078423
M: +971 561376090

 

rsaleeb@milaha.com

CHINA
Vicky  Xu
M: +86 18120764820  
nvocc01@unilogistics.com.cn

MILAHA’S BEST IN CLASS WEEKLY SERVICE LINKING CHINA↔UAE AND GULF DESTINATIONS 


